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Welcome to the
lllinois High School Soccer Coaches Association’s

51st ANNUAL HONORS PROGRAM

Presentation of Coaching Win Certificates
Presentation of Honorable Mention All-Sectional Players
Presentation of IHSSCA Awards
Presentation of the Coach of the Year Award
Presentation of the Player of the Year Award
Presentation of All-Sectional Players
Presentation of All-State Players

lllinois High School Soccer Coaches Association (IHSSCA)
2021 - 2022 ~ Executive Board of Directors

President Brian Papa Downers Grove North

Boys' Vice President Jim Konrad Naperville North

Girls’ Vice President Kent Overbey Glenbard East

Treasurer / Membership Barry Jacobson Downers Grove South (Retired)
Public Relations / Secretary ~ Seong Ha Glenbrook North/Mundelein
Hall-of-Fame Norm Hillner Lake Park (Retired)

Historian Joe Moreau Neuqua Valley (Retired)



ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS' ~ COACHING WIN MILESTONES

Name School Wins
Chad Kutscher Rochester 300
Brian Allen Crystal Lake South 200
Sean Maxwell Marist 200
Mark Valintis Leyden 200
Dave Brown Lincoln-Way Central 100
Dan Burkybile Monticello 100
Nick Carr Mascoutah 100
Tory DelLong Morton 100
Justin Emerson Manteno 100
Tim Johnson Carlinville 100
Ray Krawzak Carmel 100
Kyle McClure St. Patrick 100
Al Matan Maine West 100
Kevin Root Hoopeston Area 100

Jose Villa West Chicago 100



ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS’' ~ HONORABLE MENTION ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 1 - COORDINATOR: Josh Potter ~ University High (Chicago)

Alex Ainsworth Loyola Academy Goalkeeper Senior
Andres Barrezueta Notre Dame Midfielder Senior
Ryan Bero Fenwick Midfielder Senior
Owen Coleman Northridge Prep Midfielder Senior
Daniel Gallegos Holy Trinity Midfielder Senior
Philip Kellermeier University High Midfielder Senior
Walter Luglio North Shore Country Day Midfielder Junior
Frederick Pytel University High Defender Junior
Mario Ramirez De La Salle Midfielder Freshman
Charlie Reynaert DePaul Prep Forward Sophomore
Joe Roscoe Loyola Midfielder Senior
Ryan Toulouse Francis Parker Midfielder Senior
Jacob Charters Hinsdale South Defender Junior
Alexandre Gamboa Nazareth Academy Forward Senior
Alex Hauck Oak Park River Forest Midfielder Senior
Riley Johnson Willowbrook Goalkeeper Senior
Julian Lopez Downers Grove South Midfielder Junior
Jonathon Murillo Morton Midfielder Senior
Dominick Panopoulos Lyons Township Defender Senior
Antfonio Serrano ICCP Midfielder Senior
Javier Solis Leyden Midfielder Junior
Bradley Szydlowski Downers Grove North Defender Junior
Skander Tahri Immaculate Conception Goalkeeper Junior

SECTION 3 — COORDINATOR: Eric Willson ~ St. Charles North

Nikhil Bawa Wheaton-Warrenville So. Defender Junior
Andrew Davison Kaneland Defender Junior
Pablo DelLaCruz Glenbard North Forward Junior
Declan Finnegan Wheaton Academy Goalkeeper Junior
Casey Graham St. Charles North Midfielder Senior

Josh Mariotti Wheaton Academy Midfielder Junior
Haetham Nasr Wheaton Academy Forward Senior

Max Riccelli Wheaton North Midfielder Junior

Edgar Villagran Lake Park Midfielder Senior

Robert Wilson St. Edward Forward Senior




@ ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS’ ~ HONORABLE MENTION ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 4 — COORDINATOR: Matt Ravenscraft ~ New Trier

Michael Abrams Glenbrook North Forward Senior
Jairo Bonilla Cristo Rey St. Martin Defender Freshman
Dylan Clausen Grayslake North Midfielder Senior
Anthony Feather Mundelein Defender Senior
Austin Fink Wauconda Forward Senior
Michael Galvan Warren Midfielder Junior
Jose Gutierrez Maine East Defender Senior
Stefan Iricanin Maine South Forward Senior
Emin Jagurdzija Niles West Midfielder Senior
Raul Jasso Vernon Hills Goalkeeper Senior
Brock Jurinek Antioch Midfielder Senior
Evan Kanellos New Trier Midfielder Junior
Timothy Keegan Niles North Midfielder Senior
Ben LaMora Carmel Defender Senior
Victor Martinez Highland Park Midfielder Senior
Denny Matute Zion-Benton Defender Junior
Jon Melcher Libertyville Defender Senior
Steven Nyc Stevenson Defender Junior
Victor Ore Niles North Midfielder Senior
Zach Rosen Rochelle Zell Jewish Forward Senior
Sebastian Schultz Evanston Midfielder Senior
Bennett Steenbergen Glenbrook South Forward Senior
Colin Todd Grant Defender Senior
Preston Waldron Lake Zurich Defender Senior
Noah Well Deerfield Defender Senior
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ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS' ~ HONORABLE MENTION ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 5 - COORDINATOR: Ryan Ghere ~ Mattoon

Santiago Andrade Iroquois West Forward Junior
Brendan Bachert Tolono Unity Forward Sophomore
Carson Boyer Argenta-Oreana Defender Senior
Reece Curtis St. Anne Midfielder Sophomore
Payton Darling Fisher-GCMS Defender Junior
Bradley Flannell Blue Ridge Defender Senior
Zach Harvey Mt. Zion Midfielder Junior
Trent Hettinger Mattoon Midfielder Senior
Nick Hofer Hoopeston Area Midfielder Senior
Brooks Hu University Laboratory Defender Senior
Joe Lashuay Oakwood/Salt Fork Midfielder Senior
Noah Luther Warrensburg Midfielder Freshman
Micah McCoy Meridian Midfielder Junior
Gavin Mechling Arthur-Lovington Atwood Midfielder Senior
Emilio Pucheta Charleston Midfielder Sophomore
Jason Skocy Mattoon Goalkeeper Junior
Blake Staab St. Thomas More Defender Senior
Juan Alva Hampshire Midfielder Senior
Carson Belcher Conant Forward Junior
Luke Bieda Rolling Meadows Defender Senior
Matheus DeCarvalho Hoffman Estates Defender Senior
Shant Demirjian Buffalo Grove Defender Senior
Arthur Glinkin Wheeling Midfielder Senior
Sam Kedzior Cary Grove Goalkeeper Senior
Connor Kurzynski Hoffman Estates Midfielder Junior
Jefferson Leon Dundee Crown Defender Senior
Frankie Mazziotta Burlington Central Forward Senior
Aidan Medina Elk Grove Defender Sophomore
Jake Pinkerton Prairie Ridge Midfielder Junior
Liam Rhattigan Palatine Defender Junior
Kyle Schultz Hampshire Goalkeeper Senior
Gabe Silva Schaumburg Midfielder Sophomore
Shotaro Seto Jacobs Midfielder Senior
Adrian Szumski Hersey Forward Senior
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ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS’' ~ HONORABLE MENTION ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 7 - COORDINATOR: Chad Kutscher ~ Rochester

Josh Buckellew North Mac Defender Senior
Collins Benton Pleasant Plains Goalkeeper Junior
lain locca Athens Midfielder Senior
Spencer Jenkins Quincy Forward Senior
Jaden Klopp Lincoln Goalkeeper Senior
Cooper Kowalewski Springfield Forward Senior
Tyler Marconi Chatham Glenwood Forward Senior
Troy Olson Rochester Midfielder Senior
Jacob Park Williamsville Midfielder Junior
Adrian Rodriguez Beardstown Forward Senior
Matthew Turner Southeast Defender Senior
Carter Whitlow Normal University Defender Senior

SECTION 8 - COORDINATOR: Cory Hynek ~ Peoria Christian

Seth Adams LaSalle Peru Midfielder Sophomore
Brayden Albert Limestone Goalkeeper Senior
Akin Baba-Traore United Township Forward Senior
Jaylen Bischoff Bloomington Cent. Cath. Forward Junior
Kolton Burrow Washington Defender Senior
Ashton Custer Richwoods Midfielder Senior
Jaime Diaz Alleman Midfielder Senior

Chase Dwinal Normal Community Defender Sophomore
Logan Floyd Morton Defender Senior

Jacob Jongky Bloomington Cent. Cath. Midfielder Sophomore
Leke Kent Galesburg Forward Senior
Austin Koch Bloomington Cent. Cath. Goalkeeper Junior
George Martin Olympia Midfielder Junior
Landon Porch Metamora Midfielder Junior
Zach Radel Cornerstone Christian Midfielder Senior
Isaiah Ruiz Moline Defender Senior
Nick Sell Dunlap Midfielder Junior
Tanner Smith Pekin Forward Junior
Zane Thomas Bloomington Forward Senior
Oscar Aranzolo Rockford Auburn Defender Senior
David Garcia Mendota Defender Junior
Joey Gelander Oregon Forward Senior
Luke Mathieu Byron Midfielder Senior
Alejandro Montalvo Rockford East Forward Senior
Ray Pereznegron Belvidere Goalkeeper Senior
Jaep Pinedo Harlem Defender Senior
Sameul Rendon Freeport Midfielder Junior

Isaac Velasquez Stillman Valley Forward Senior



@ ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS' ~ HONORABLE MENTION ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 10 - COORDINATOR: Troy Adams ~ Naperville Central

Ben Burns Oswego East Forward Senior
Sean Cox Bartlett Midfield Senior
Sean Elster Plainfield North Midfielder Junior
Joey Haddad Waubonsie Valley Defender Senior
Alexander Lamb Fenton Defender Senior
Hunter Leman DeKalb Goalkeeper Senior
Matt Lopez-Martinez West Aurora Midfielder Junior
D'Marcus Marin West Chicago Defender Senior
Rocco Marzulo South Elgin Midfielder Senior
TJ McVey Benet Academy Forward Senior
Lucas Ortiz Romeoville Goalkeeper Junior
John Pochyly Neuqua Valley Midfielder Senior
David Ramirez West Chicago Goalkeeper Junior
John Renteria Romeoville Midfielder Senior
Benjamin Tietfjen Naperville Central Forward Senior
Michael Urias Glenbard East Goalkeeper Senior
Ryan Walsh Oswego Defender Sophomore
Brian Chimborazo Rauner Defender Junior
Johnny Delgado Muchin Midfielder Senior
Chris Diaz MLA Defender Senior
Alex Espinoza Victoria Soto Midfielder Junior
Freddy Flores Chicago Academy Midfielder Senior
Jose Hinojosa Northside College Prep Forward Senior
Daniel Korniat Taft Midfielder Sophomore
Nau Marchan North Grand Goalkeeper Senior
Marco Moreno Rauner Forward Junior
Michael Mullen Northside College Prep Forward Senior
Reponse Nshimiye Sullivan Midfielder Senior
Nicholas Wagner Lane Tech Midfielder Senior
Daniel Ortiz North Grand Defender Senior
Jesus Perez Muchin Defender Junior
Oswaldo Perez Hubbard Forward Senior
Andrew Sanchez Lincoln Park Midfielder Junior
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ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS’' ~ HONORABLE MENTION ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 12 - COORDINATOR: Mark Heiderscheid ~ Edwardsville

Landon Albers Mater Dei Defender Senior
Jake Cooling Waterloo Forward Senior
Bryce Davis Civic Memorial Forward Junior
Romeo Godinez Anna-Jonesboro Midfielder Senior
McKenzie Haudrich Gibault Forward Senior
Tyler Herman Highland Midfielder Senior
Joshua James Greenville Goalkeeper Junior
Ben Loftus Edwardsville Midfielder Senior
Anton Mosley Belleville East Forward Sophomore
Dima Powell Greenville Midfielder Senior
Connor Randel Mascoutah Defender Junior
Colin Reeb Belleville West Midfielder Junior
Riley Sims Carterville-Herrin Forward Senior
Tyler Tieman Althoff Goalkeeper Senior
Nathan Torres Carbondale Midfielder Senior
Levi Yudinsky Carlinville Midfielder Junior

SECTION 13 - COORDINATOR: Rick Prangen ~ Lemont

Frank Antonio Eisenhower Midfielder Senior
Braxton Brassard Braidwood (Reed-Custer) Midfielder Senior
Santiago Cervantes Plano Midfielder Freshman
Isaac Chavez Wilmington Midfielder Senior
Tyler Chrisman Lemont Midfielder Freshman
Ahmed Dhalai Richards Forward Sophomore
Gerard Kleczewski Argo Midfielder Junior
Andrew Lawrence Wilmington Defender Senior
Parker Phillis Streator Defender Junior
Juan Quinones Plano Goalkeeper Sophomore
Roberto Sanchez Eisenhower Forward Senior

SECTION 14 - COORDINATOR: Chris Beal ~ Lockport

Humberto Baez Kankakee Forward Junior
Tristan Biesterfeld lllinois Lutheran Midfielder Sophomore
Brandon Bravo Bloom Township Midfielder Sophomore
Kacper Dziubek Stagg Defender Sophomore
Alec Galyon Joliet Catholic Midfielder Senior
Jackson Greear Homewood-Flossmoor Defender Senior
lan Hoereth Homewood-Flossmoor Defender Senior
Armani Lagunas Crete-Monee Midfielder Sophomore
Nathan Olivo Thornton Forward Senior
Ryan Ondracek Providence Catholic Forward Senior
Victor Ortega Bolingbrook Goalkeeper Junior
Danny Sorich Bradley Forward Senior
Ben Tobin Andrew Defender Senior
Dylan Waishwell Lincoln-Way East Defender Senior



Name
Gene Baker
Nils Dahlquist
Bob Dollaske

Bill Jones
Nick Mannos
Myro Rys
Sandy Swan
David Fry
Dick Geibner
Bob Kehoe
Tony Schinto
Mark Simanton
Rey Carlberg
Charlie Fajkus
Ken McGonagle
Ed Heller
Sandy Patlak
Jack Tilley
Larry Peppers
Tim Dailey
Al Kleinaitis
Brian McBride
Christine Tomek
Nick Markulin
Frank Klopas
Walter Bachir
Al Knepler
Andrew Bitta
Jim Luzzi
John Erfort
Alan Harris
David Bucher
Barry Jacobson
Bill Stamper
Jim Lindbloom
John Paskvalich
Gerardo Pagnani
Chris Phillips
Norm Hillner
Phil Eck
Jim Corsi
Brian Papa

Year of Induction
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1992
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2008
2009
2009

Role
Coach
Referee
Coach
Referee
Principal
Player
Coach
IHSA
Referee
Coach
Coach
Player
Referee
Player
Coach
Friend of Soccer
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Referee
Player
Player
Coach
Player
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach

ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
HALL OF FAME MEMBERS

School
Granite City

Maine East

Niles West
Morton East
New Trier West

Granite City North
New Trier
New Trier West

Wheaton Central
Evanston

University High
Maine South
Hinckley-Big Rock
St. Charles

Buffalo Grove
Wheaton Central
Brother Rice
Mather
Prospect
QND, Glenbrook North
Libertyville
St. Ignatius
Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Naperville North
Downers Grove
Lyons, Morton
Elgin
Bolingbrook, Nap. Cen.
Fremd
Cary-Grove
Lake Park
Springfield
Gibault
Lincoln-Way East



Name
Willie Filian
Mike Taylor
Jim Wolter

Wayne Miller
Guy Callipari
Craig Fairbairn
Joe Moreau
Rich Straka
Mark Longo
Kevin O'Connor
Henry Wind
Roger Essmann
Tom Bower
Jack Ferraro
Jim Burnside
Mark Schartner
Ed Watson
Randy Blackman
Skip Begley
Scoftt Steib

Year of Induction Role
2010 Coach
2010 Coach
2011 Coach
2011 Coach
2012 Coach
2012 Coach
2013 Coach
2013 Coach
2014 Coach
2014 Coach
2015 Coach
2015 Coach
2016 Coach
2016 Coach
2017 Coach
2017 Coach
2018 Coach
2018 Coach
2019 Coach
2019 Coach

ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
HALL OF FAME MEMBERS

School
Palatine
St. Viator
Glenbrook South
Dunlap
Wheaton-Warrenville So.
New Trier
Neuqua Valley / St. Charles
Amundsen
Quincy Notre Dame
Marmion Academy
Benet Academy
Earlville / Paw Paw
Latin School of Chicago
Sandburg
New Trier
Stevenson
Naperville Central
Urbana
Hinsdale Central
Barrington



@ ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS’ ~ ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 1 - COORDINATOR: Josh Potter ~ University High (Chicago)

Liam Bennett Mairrist Midfielder Senior
Marc Anthony Carreon Mairrist Midfielder Senior
Xavier Gamez St. Patrick Defender Junior
Sam Gibson Latin Midfielder Senior
Ivan Guerrero St. Patrick Forward Senior
Paul Harris Notre Dame Defender Senior
Freddy Krug Notre Dame Forward Sophomore
Ryan Leider Loyola Academy Defender Senior
Andres Lemus St. Laurence Midfielder Senior
Christian Leon Mount Carmel Midfielder Senior
Jack Lowe St. Ignatius Midfielder Senior
Irving Moreno Mount Carmel Midfielder Junior
Nick Potter North Shore Country Day Goalkeeper Senior
Jack Powers Fenwick Midfielder Senior
Reeise Remmer Latin Forward Sophomore
Mason Roberts-Jones North Shore Country Day Midfielder Senior
Billy Thompson St. Ignatius Defender Senior
Max Aguino Morton Midfielder Sophomore
David Chudzik Ridgewood Forward Senior
Christian Cruz Timothy Christian Forward Senior
Trevor du Vair Glenbard West Forward Senior
Alex Garcia Riverside Brookfield Defender Senior
Jose Herrera York Forward Junior
Aidan Hilling Lyons Township Midfielder Senior
Kacper Janowski York Midfielder Senior
Nikolas Jurgovan Glenbard West Forward Senior
Max Kaczmarczyk Ridgewood Midfielder Sophomore
Ethan Lemkuil Timothy Christian Defender Senior
Pablo Mancha Leyden Forward Senior
David Peters Addison Trail Defender Senior
Alex Sandoval Addison Trail Forward Senior
Dawson Steere Hinsdale Cenftral Midfielder Senior
Manny Tovar Riverside Brookfield Midfielder Junior

Josh Venouziou Downers Grove South Forward Senior




@ ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS’ ~ ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 3 — COORDINATOR: Eric Willson ~ St. Charles North

Gael Alfaro Wheaton-Warrenville So. Midfielder Junior
Tyler Brieger St. Edward Forward Senior
Frankie Caira Lake Park Midfielder Senior
Walter DelaPaz St. Charles North Midfielder Sophomore
Michael DePasquale St. Charles North Defender Senior
Christian Escobedo Glenbard North Midfielder Sophomore
Noah Froebe Wheaton North Defender Senior
Alec Garcia Sycamore Forward Senior
Trent Giansanti Geneva Forward Sophomore
Ryan Kahley Batavia Midfielder Senior
Harley Karner Marmion Academy Forward Junior
Connor King St. Charles East Defender Senior
Braeden McPheron Geneva Defender Senior
Robert Platt Wheaton Academy Forward Senior
Giovanni Resendez Oftawa Forward Senior
Ren Sanfillan Glenbard North Defender Senior
Nate Sowers Marmion Academy Defender Senior

Jason Weisheit Wheaton-Warrenville So. Forward Senior




@ ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS’ ~ ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 4 — COORDINATOR: Matt Ravenscraft ~ New Trier

Kevin Abad Maine West Forward Senior
Edgar Arteaga Round Lake Midfielder Junior
Ryder Coleman Deerfield Midfielder Junior

Abner Contreras Round Lake Midfielder Senior
Andre Glamocak Vernon Hills Defender Senior

Ryan Harper Stevenson Goalkeeper Senior

Cael Harris Warren Defender Senior

Kevin Klimas Lakes Defender Senior
Carson Kowalski Mundelein Defender Senior

Alex LaRoi Libertyville Defender Junior

lan Lee Glenbrook North Midfielder Sophomore
Daniel Marynevych Grayslake Central Forward Junior
Alexis Medina Warren Forward Senior
Erik Miller Carmel Midfielder Senior
Stefan Momcilovic Lake Forest Academy Midfielder Senior
Daniel Navarro Niles West Defender Senior
Ronan O'Neill New Trier Defender Senior
Zarko Pavlovic Glenbrook South Defender Senior
Tony Pehar, Jr. Niles West Midfielder Senior

Jerry Perez Round Lake Goalkeeper Junior
Andrew Phillips Libertyville Midfielder Junior

Milan Raval Vernon Hills Midfielder Junior

Jack Rice Lake Forest Forward Junior

Kevin Rosiles Cristo Rey St. Martin Defender Senior

John Rosiles Cristo Rey St. Martin Defender Sophomore
Daniel Saltzman Stevenson Defender Senior

Jackson Shoemaker Lake Forest Forward Senior

Andy Tobar Waukegan Forward Junior

Will Travis Evanston Midfielder Senior
Evan Vazquez Anfioch Defender Senior
Tyler Wits Lake Zurich Midfielder Junior
Miles Wolder Glenbrook North Midfielder Junior
Christian Yen Stevenson Midfielder Senior
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TOP STUDENT
ATHLETE
RECRUITING



William Arana
Keagon Ashby
Ben Brown
Cooper Carson
Teo Chemla
Austin Cohn
Koby Eisenmenger
Clayton Gibson
Alex Gonzalez
Quincy Hamilton
Isaiah Johnson
Seth Kollross
Grant Koplinski
Noah La Nave
Landon Lawson
Biniam Lienhart
Chase Mandra
Martin Mondala
Immanuel Nwosu
Grant Powell
Damon Saathoff
Marshall Smith
Spencer Uphoff
Matthew Winterbottom

SECTION 6 - COORDINATOR: Brian Allen ~ Crystal Lake South

Dan Alfaro
Elijah Burleson
Ryan Chang
Cade Collins

Michal Dejworek
Chris Gonzalez
Simon Hemenway
Mathew Klujian
Gage Lockley
Juan Martinez
Gerardo Marquez
Patrick Mikina

Shea Morris
Ryan Novak
Aidan O'Brien

Ramon Orozco
Juan David Pacheco
Alejandro Rider-Leiner

Charlie Shiffman

Tomasz Slawek

Beck Smolak
Ruben Zarate

Urbana
Mahomet-Seymour
Hoopeston Area
Champaign Central
University Laboratory
Warrensburg
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Rantoul
Mattoon
Fisher-GCMS
Fisher-GCMS
Urbana
University Laboratory
Argenta-Oreana
Monticello
Urbana
St. Thomas More
St. Thomas More
Oakwood/Salt Fork
St. Anne
Charleston
Meridian
Champaign Central

Buffalo Grove
Crystal Lake Central
Barrington
Prairie Rldge
Crystal Lake South
Elk Grove
Hersey
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Hampshire
Hampshire
Elk Grove
Prospect
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Dundee Crown
Prospect
Hersey
Crystal Lake South
Fremd
Jacobs

Defender
Goalkeeper
Forward
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Goalkeeper
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Defender
Defender
Midfielder

Defender
Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Forward
Midfielder
Forward
Midfielder
Forward
Defender
Goalkeeper
Midfielder
Goalkeeper
Defender
Defender
Defender
Forward

ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS’ ~ ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 5 - COORDINATOR: Ryan Ghere ~ Mattoon

Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Sectional
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Sophomore

Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Sophomore
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior



James Bair
Parker Boatman
Darren Booth
Carter Downen
Alexander Eberding
Ben Frericks
Cam Frye
Connor Hall
Drew Herman
Cayge Hughes
Joseph Nibbe
Jackson Richmiller
Luis Sanz
Duncan Scheidenhelm
Christopher Slack
Ethan Sparrow
Aiden Swift
Grant Tretter
Brayden Tucker
Carter Venvertloh

Jakson Baber
Bradley Bachman
Zach Bautista
Devin Beaty
Tom Boston
Zach Boyer
Joe Carter
Ulises Castaneda
Alester Dawson
Danny Gutzwiller
Hunter Holke
Quinton Hynek
Saiheed Jah
Jason Khoury
Chris Lopez
Nicholas McCully
Joel Mclintyre
lan MclLauchlan
Brendan Porch
Aidan Sandoval
Owen Senn
Alex Slaymaker
Andrew Wisdom
Grant Woods

Normal University
Sacred Heart Griffin
Rochester
Chatham Glenwood
Springfield
Quincy Notre Dame
Williamsville
Jacksonville
Springfield
Quincy Notre Dame
Riverton
Quincy
Beardstown
Springfield Lutheran
Lincoln
Quincy Notre Dame
Jacksonville
Chatham Glenwood
Rochester
Quincy

SECTION 8 — COORDINATOR:

Cornerstone Christian

Roanoke Benson Eureka

Normal West
Normal West
Dunlap
Richwoods

Bloomington Cent. Cath.

Normal Community
Peoria Notre Dame
Peoria Notre Dame
Geneseo
Peoria Christian
Moline
Dunlap
Moline
Richwoods
Peoria Notre Dame
Morton
Metamora
Pekin
Normal West
Geneseo
Dunlap
Washington

Defender
Forward
Midfielder
Forward
Goalkeeper
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Defender
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Goalkeeper
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder

Cory Hynek ~ Peoria Christian

Defender
Forward
Defender
Midfielder
Goalkeeper
Midfielder
Forward
Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Forward
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Defender
Defender
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Goalkeeper
Defender
Forward
Midfielder

ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS’ ~ ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 7 — COORDINATOR: Chad Kutscher ~ Rochester

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior

Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Freshman
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior



ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS’ ~ ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 9 - COORDINATOR: Matt Janosik ~ Freeport

Noe Baltazar Belvidere Defender Senior
Dasha Curiel Rockford Lutheran Forward Junior
Julio Davila Rockford East Midfielder Senior
Yahir Diaz Mendota Forward Senior
Alyas Fritz Boylan Goalkeeper Senior
Jorge Hernandez Belvidere Forward Junior
Jackson Jarrett Rockford Guilford Midfielder Senior
Bradyn Langloss Dixon Midfielder Senior
Jorge Leon Genoa-Kingston Forward Junior
Aiden Montes Belvidere North Midfielder Junior
Eagan Reams Genoa-Kingston Forward Senior
Noah Reese Rockford Christian Defender Senior
Isaac Reveles Belvidere Forward Senior
Efrain Rivas Rockford Guilford Midfielder Senior
Rafa Romero Mendota Defender Junior
Brian Sanchez Boylan Forward Senior

SECTION 10 - COORDINATOR: Troy Adams ~ Naperville Central

Aldo Alfaro West Chicago Midfielder Sophomore
Cooper Allen Plainfield North Forward Junior
Luis Alvarez Joliet Central Midfielder Senior
Tyson Amoo-Mensah Naperville North Midfielder Senior
Alejandro Barriga Plainfield East Defender Senior
Colin Bastianoni Metea Valley Forward Senior

Patrick Bohan Naperville Central Defender Sophomore
Jael Chavez East Aurora Midfielder Senior
Diego Conftreras Oswego Forward Senior
Cael Cummings Oswego East Defender Senior
Ryan Doherty South Elgin Midfielder Senior
Joseph Duarte Romeoville Forward Junior
Jack Georgi Neuqua Valley Forward Senior
Brady Harwood Plainfield North Defender Junior
Tony Kochev Joliet West Midfielder Senior
Kellen Klosterman Oswego East Midfielder Senior
Adrian Lechuga Romeoville Forward Senior
Moses Mata Plainfield Cenftral Forward Senior
Erick Mena Metea Valley Forward Junior
Melchizedek Mensah Plainfield South Forward Senior
Zac Monnett Minooka Midfielder Senior
Daniel Pepping Benet Academy Midfielder Senior
Cam Radeke Naperville North Forward Senior
Omari Rashidi West Aurora Forward Junior

Nick Roe Benet Academy Defender Sophomore
Jonah Rominski Aurora Christian Schools Defender Senior



@ ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS’ ~ ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 11 - COORDINATOR: lJeff Lucco ~ Taft

Emmanuel Alavarez Muchin Midfielder Junior
Ernesto Arrelano Juarez Defender Senior
Fabian Ballesteros Juarez Midfielder Senior
Jeremy Enciso North Grand Midfielder Senior
Jesus Flores Solorio Defender Senior
Alex Freehling Payton Goalkeeper Senior
Luis Garcia MLA Midfielder Senior
Joan Gallardo North Grand Midfielder Junior
Peter Gonzalez-Palofax Juarez Midfielder Senior
Kyle Hollman Lane Tech Defender Senior
Patrick Krol Jones Midfielder Senior
Dennis Lopez Mather Midfielder Junior
Alejandro Marron Solorio Midfielder Senior
Raul Mariscal Solorio Midfielder Senior
Henry Miller Lincoln Park Forward Sophomore
Sean Ocampo Taft Goalkeeper Senior
Francisco Ramirez Rauner Forward Senior
Jesus Romero Senn Defender Junior
Moo Shah Mather Defender Senior
Matej Sokola Taft Midfielder Junior
Gabriel Kai Torres Payton Midfielder Senior
Juan Carlos Villa Chicago Academy Midfielder Senior
Jake Underwood Jones Defender Senior
Fernando Villagomez-Valle Back of the Yards Defender Senior
Josue Villanueva Lane Tech Midfielder Senior

John Watson Senn Midfielder Junior



ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS’ ~ ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 12 - COORDINATOR: Mark Heiderscheid ~ Edwardsville

Joe Aiello Civic Memorial Defender Junior
Chase Banks Marion Midfielder Junior
Nathan Beck Edwardsville Goalkeeper Senior
Brody Bugger Althoff Forward Junior

Dane Compton Collinsville Defender Sophomore

Dre Dawvis Marquette Midfielder Junior
Jake Duboise Edwardsville Defender Senior

Cam Eliner Columbia Midfielder Junior
Evan Lennox Carterville-Herrin Midfielder Senior

Aidan Lougeay Freeburg Forward Senior
Tyler Lunning O’'Fallon Forward Senior
Landon Mahat Collinsville Midfielder Sophomore
Ben Mathews Edwardsville Midfielder Senior
Trieton Park Carlinville Forward Senior
Quin Rackers Mater Dei Midfielder Senior
Alex Roach Highland Forward Senior
Andre Robertson O'Fallon Forward Senior
Caleb Slago Mascoutah Forward Senior
Jack Steckler Columbia Forward Junior
Jake Stewart Triad Defender Junior
Roger Weber Triad Defender Senior
Evan Weber O'Fallon Defender Junior
Landon Welch Althoff Midfielder Senior

ATHLETICO

PHYSICAL THERAPY
Better for every body.




ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)
2021 BOYS’ ~ ALL-SECTIONAL SELECTION

SECTION 13 - COORDINATOR: Rick Prangen ~ Lemont

Ray Alessi Chicago Christian Defender Senior
Peter Borzecki Lemont Defender Senior
Emmanuel Calixto Eisenhower Forward Sophomore
Gavin Collery Oak Forest Defender Senior
Scott Eldridge Manteno Midfielder Senior
Diego Frausto Bremen Forward Senior
Colin Hart Coal City Goalkeeper Senior
Luke Hawkins Coal City Midfielder Junior
Vincent Herbig Plano Forward Senior
Zaid Jaber Shepard Defender Junior
Jaden Jaime Herscher Midfielder Sophomore
Adam Jedrzejczyk Oak Forest Goalkeeper Freshman
Danny Kuban Braidwood (Reed-Custer) Forward Junior
Miguel Martin Tinley Park Midfielder Senior
Fernie Mejia Bremen Midfielder Senior
Jose Perez Argo Defender Freshman
Diego Rodriguez Reavis Midfielder Senior
Jose Rodriguez Reavis Forward Senior
Trey Schwarzkopf Herscher Forward Senior
Drew St. Aubin Manteno Midfielder Senior
Jack Starkey Streator Forward Senior
Nikita Yasinskyi Lisle Midfielder Junior
Bryce Beck Beecher Midfielder Senior
Jan Bednarz Stagg Forward Senior
Sebastian Burzynski Sandburg Midfielder Junior
Casey Butler Lincoln-Way East Forward Senior
Joshua Cruz Bolingbrook Forward Senior
Christos Dalmaras Sandburg Forward Senior
Ross DeGroot Lincoln-Way West Forward Senior
Mason Donovan Andrew Midfielder Senior
Nico Espinosa Lincoln-Way Central Forward Junior
Charlie Faoro Homewood-Flossmoor Midfielder Senior
Brendan Gavin Lincoln-Way Central Defender Senior
Julian Horta Bloom Township Midfielder Senior
Jason Hufnagle Bolingbrook Defender Junior
Bart Jaskowski Stagg Defender Sophomore
Danny Kajtezovic Lockport Forward Senior
Ryan Marszalek Lincoln-Way Central Goalkeeper Junior
Julio Sanchez Kankakee Midfielder Senior
Makonnen Stampley Lockport Forward Senior
lan Webber Lincoln-Way West Defender Senior
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Section 1
Section 2
Section 3
Section 4
Section 5
Section 6
Section 7
Section 8
Section 9
Section 10
Section 11
Section 12
Section 13
Section 14

Section 1
Section 2
Section 3
Section 4
Section 5
Section é
Section 7
Section 8
Section 9
Section 10
Section 11
Section 12
Section 13
Section 14

2021 BOYS’ ~ SPECIAL AWARDS

ASSISTANT COACH OF THE YEAR
Paul Godinho (Lyons Township)
Tim Harte (Conant)
Anne Poulin (St. Charles North)

SOCCER PERSON OF THE YEAR
Jim Buckner (University High)
Jim Corsi (O'Fallon)
Willie Filian (Palatine)

COACH OF THE YEAR

% Mike Smith *** Notre Dame
Joel Zielke Timothy Christian
Vince DiNuzzo St. Charles East
Franz Calixte Evanston
Robby Dinkins Fisher-GCMS
Mike Rusniak Hersey
*** Tim Stuckey *** Lincoln
Nate Eisfelder Richwoods
Luke Anderson Guilford
Nathan Parry East Aurora
*** Paul Escobar *** Payton
Jim Jackson Triad
Paul Kohorn Lisle
Dave Brown Lincoln-Way Central

MYRO RYS SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD
Notre Dame
Leyden
Sycamore
*** Glenbrook South ***
Fisher-GCMS
Crystal Lake Central
Springfield Southeast
Dunlap
Freeport
West Aurora
Payton

Lincoln-Way Central
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Mohamed
Tristan
Giovanni
Tanner
Luca
Alex
Noah
Owen
Easton
Jack

Nathan
Jessie
Sebastian
Tom
Mitch
Lucas
Aidan
Brayan
Robert
Gabe

Braden
Jacob
Zach
Christian
Bradley
David
Jake
lan
Jack
Carlos
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Ahmed
Alfaro
Alvarez
Anderson
Avendano
Barger
Barkley
Beumer
Bogard
Bonavia

Calderon
Cardiel
Carranza
Coughlin
Coughlon
Cozuc
Crawford
Cuevas-Tapia
Cupps
Czako

Damotte
Davis
Davis

Diaz
Doellman
DuPont
Ellis

Ferguson
Finley

Garcia

2021 BOYS’ ~ ALL-STATE SELECTION

Argo
West Chicago
Morton
Quincy Notre Dame
St. Charles East
Naperville North
Urbana
Glenbrook South
Oak Park-River Forest
Boylan

Marine Leadership Acad.
St. Laurence
St. Charles East
Crystal Lake South
Washington
Payton
New Trier
Guilford
Payton
Lockport

Morton
Normal West
Lincoln-Way Central
Geneva
Normal Community
Triad
Triad
Lake Zurich
Hinsdale Central
West Aurora

Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder

Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder

Forward

Forward

Forward
Midfielder
Forward
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Goalkeeper
Midfielder
Forward
Defender

Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Forward
Midfielder
Goalkeeper
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Goalkeeper

Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior

Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
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Jeremiah
Dylan
Pedro

Roman
Maximiliano
Kyle
lan
Jonathan
Alexander
Sebastian

Giuseppe
Frank
Gian

Christian
Valde
James

Jake
Adam
Christian
Eli

Parker
Garrett
Zachary
Taylor
Luke
Jackson
Marco Antonio
Demitri
Hayden
Kyle
Josh

ILLINOIS HIGH SCHOOL SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION (IHSSCA)

Gascho
Ginalick
Guzman
Hernandez
lbarra
Johnson
Lamsargis
Lang
Lechowicz
Leon

Maida
Miedema
Mora-Lovera
Munoz
Nambo
Paden
Pollock
Reiniger
Schanefelt
Schoffstall

Scottberg
Slack
Soltysiak
Sowell
Stockbridge
Sullivan
Valencia
Vlahos
Vostal
Ward
Weigel

2021 BOYS’ ~ ALL-STATE SELECTION

Barrington
Monticello
Reavis
East Aurora
Plainfield East
Champaign Cenftral
Springfield
Jones
Chicago Academy
Evanston

Lake Forest Acad.
Loyola Academy
Lisle
Bloom
Vernon Hills
New Trier
Althoff
Collinsville
Warrensburg
Fremd

Civic Memorial
Lincoln
Shepard
Boylan
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Mount Carmel
Fremd
Geneva
Sacred Heart Griffin
Naperville Central

Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Defender
Defender
Defender
Forward

Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Midfielder
Forward
Forward

Midfielder
Forward
Forward

Midfielder

Goalkeeper

Defender
Forward

Midfielder

Goalkeeper
Forward
Midfielder

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Junior



Year
1972
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995

ASSISTANT COACH OF THE YEAR

Year
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

Coach
Sandy Swan
John King
Bob Dollaske
Sandy Patlak
Bob Pechloff
Gene Baker
Frank Fichera
Ken McGonagle
Al Beard
Leo Ley
Mike Radakovich
Jim Stranz
Gene Baker
Gerardo Pagnani
Larry Foss
Al Knepler
Don Eken
David Bucher
John Erfort
Gene Baker
Tom Chmela
Bob Graham
Joe Chapetta
Brian Papa
Mike Hoerdeman
Jose Diaz

Coach
Hector Carabez
Gilles Lonteen
John Chandler
Arturo Juarez
John Gourioftis
Pat Hennessey
Wayne Miller
Tim Rietz
Bob Owens
Jim Braun

PAST IHSSCA AWARD WINNERS

COACH OF THE YEAR

School
New Trier West
Lyons Township
Maine East
University High
Quigley South
Granite City South
Homewood
Evanston
Forest View
Naperville Central
Glenbrook North
Collinsville
Granite City
Fremd
Hinsdale South
Quincy Notre Dame
Lincoln-Way
Naperville North
Buffalo Grove
Granite City
Evanston
Downers Grove North
Addison Trail
Sandburg
Willowbrook
United Township

School
Glenbrook South
Buffalo Grove
St. Ignatius
West Aurora
Lake Park
Marist
Dunlap
Barrington
West Chicago
Naperville Cenftral

Year
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Year
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Coach
Craig Fairbairn
Joe Sustersic
Brian Papa
Mike Nesci
Brian Papa
Jose Valencia
Dr. Dave Bucher
Scott Steib
Michael Wiggins
Jim Konrad
Henry Wind
Tony Kees
Mary Beth Elsen
Willie Filian
Mike Bare
Kevin O'Connor
Troy Adams
Andrew Ricks
Steve Keller
Michael Wiggins
Paul Vignocchi
Joe Sustersic
Brian Allen
Mike Bare
Jason Ahonen

Coach
Mark Tomczak
Manny Aguilar
Mark Couper
Gary Luckey
Bernie Kehoe
Randy Chapman
Craig Tomczak
Patrick Molinari
Francisco Carbajal
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School
New Trier
Holy Cross
Lincoln-Way
Geneva
Lincoln-Way
Juarez
Naperville North
Barrington
Hinsdale Central
Naperville North
Benet Academy
Conant
Winnebago
Palatine
Peoria Notre Dame
Marmion Academy
Naperville Central
Lane Tech
Fremd
Hinsdale Cenfral
Glenbrook North
West Aurora
Crystal Lake South
Peoria Nofre Dame
Warren

School
Lemont
Benet Academy
Rockford Boylan
Wheaton-Warr. So.
St. Charles East
Edwardsville
Metea Valley
Oswego East
Glenbard East
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PAST IHSSCA AWARD WINNERS

PLAYER OF THE YEAR

Year Player School Year Player School
1994  Brian Lehky Lake Park 2008 Kyle McCrudden New Trier

1995 Nino DaSilva St. Viator 2009 Brian Ciesiulka Neuqua Valley
1996 Nino DaSilva St. Viator 2010 Vince Cicciarelli Peoria Notre Dame
1997 Derek Shanahan St. Charles 2011 Evan Trychta Naperville North
1998 Doug Warren Fremd 2012 Daniel Szczepanek Warren

1999 Ned Grabavoy Lincoln-Way 2013 Eli Brower Springfield

2000 Ned Grabavoy Lincoln-Way 2014 Evan Floersch Hinsdale Central
2001 Joe Ducci Lincoln-Way 2015 Ty Seager Wheaton Academy
2002 Jed Zayner Sandburg 2016 Nash Pirie Barrington

2003 Charlie Sales Sacred Heart Griffin 2017  Noah Melick Jacobs

2004 Brad Ring Rockford Guilford 2018 Tommy Welch Naperville North
2005 Jake Fullerton Naperville North 2019 Ty Konrad Naperville North
2006 Andrew Duran Lincoln-Way East 2020 Max Floriani Warren

2007 Brad Horton Sycamore 2021

Year Name Year Name

1972 Richard Geibner 1997 Frank Speth

1973 D.J. Niofis 1998 Gerardo Pagnani

1974 Nick Mannos 1999  Jim Corsi

1975 Bill Jones 2000 Jim Lindbloom

1976 Paul Butler 2001 Wayne Macomber

1977 Bob Dollaske 2002 David Winter

1978 Lee Stern 2003 Norm Hillner

1979 Gene Szaptka 2004 David Quinn

1980 Sandy Patlak 2005 Brian Papa

1981 Roy Leonard 2006 Jim Corsi

1982 Jerry Fajkus 2007 Bob Naughtrip

1983 Ed Heller 2008 Jim Wolter

1984 Everett Weaver 2009 Gary Larsen

1985 Peter Richardson 2010 Richard Flesher

1986 David Maxam 2011  Norm Hillner

1987 David Fry 2012 Michael Wiggins

1988 Barry Jacobson 2013 Jenna McKnight

1989 Rick Gablenz 2014 Ryan Estabrook

1990 Sandy Patlak 2015 Rob Parry

1991 (vacant) 2016 FEric Stratman

1992 Dan Cullnan 2017 Bob Morack

1993 Neil McCauley 2018 Stan Anderson

1994  Norm Hillner 2019 Patrick Phillips

1995  Jim Luzzi 2020 Joe Sustersic

1996 Chuck Kessler 2021
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PAST IHSSCA AWARD WINNERS

MYRO RYS SPORTSMANSHIP CUP

Year School Year School
1977 Homewood-Flossmoor 2000 Wheaton Academy
1978 Oak Park 2001 Morton

1979 Prospect 2002 Niles North

1980 Evanston 2003 Buffalo Grove

1981 Quincy Notre Dame 2004 Lincoln-Way Central
1982 York 2005 Warren

1983 Niles West 2006 West Aurora

1984 St. Ignatius 2007 East Aurora

1985 Quincy Notre Dame 2008 Downers Grove South
1986 Downers Grove South 2009 Wheaton Academy
1987 Lincoln-Way 2010 Leyden

1988 Rich South 2011 Kelly

1989 Buffalo Grove 2012 Naperville North

1990 Mundelein 2013 Bolingbrook

1991  Lake Park 2014 Wheaton-Warrenville South
1992 Naperville Central 2015 Champaign Central
1993 Fremd 2016 Rockton-Hononegah
1994 Loyola Academy 2017 O’'Fallon

1995 Ursuline Academy 2018 Lake Forest

1996 Meridian 2019 Batavia

1997 Civic Memorial 2020 Juarez

1998 Wheaton-Warrenville South 2021 Glenbrook South

1999 Lockport

MEDIA PERSON OF THE YEAR

Year Name Media Year Name Media

1981 Mike Conklin Chicago Tribune 1994 Bob Regan DeKalb Chronicle
1982 Connie Kowal Chicago Sting 1995 Dale Bowman Chicago Sun-Times
1983 John Leptich Chicago Tribune 1996 Mike Garofola Daily Herald

1984 Woody Carroll Fox Valley Journal 1997 Tom Bonen Daily Southtown
1985 Mike Moyer Quincy Radio 1998 Joe Trost Star Newspaper
1986 Tom Luftus Daily Herald 1999 Mike DeDoncher Rockford Register
1987 Hal Pritzker Chicago Sun-Times 2000 Joe Trost Star Newspaper
1988 Bill Scheibe Daily Southtown 2001 Jeanie Chung Chicago Sun-Times
1989 Tim Boyle Daily Herald 2002 Orrin Schwarz Daily Herald

1990 John Leptich Chicago Tribune 2003 Curt Herron Star Newspaper
1991 Marty Cusack Daily Herald 2004 Mike Garofola Daily Herald

1992 Kevin Schmit Daily Herald 2005 Mike Garofola Daily Herald

1993 Bill Etling Belleville News
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PAST IHSSCA AWARD WINNERS

IHSSCA PAST PRESIDENTS

Year Name School Year Name School

1969 Bob Dollaske Maine East 1996  Jim Lindbloom Elgin

1970 Tony Schinto New Trier East 1997  Jim Lindbloom Elgin

1971 Sandy Swan New Trier West 1998  Jim Lindbloom Elgin

1972  Roger Dorio Lake Forest 1999  Jim Lindbloom Elgin

1973  Bob Krohn Evanston 2000 Jim Lindbloom Elgin

1974 Judd Glow Highland Park 2001  Jim Lindbloom Elgin

1975 Bob Pechloff Quigley South 2002 Jim Lindbloom Elgin

1976 Wayne Justmann Morton East 2003 Norm Hillner Lake Park

1977 Bob Dollaske Maine East 2004  Norm Hillner Lake Park

1978 Mike Karon Barrington 2005 Norm Hillner Lake Park

1979  Bill Stamper Morton West 2006 Norm Hillner Lake Park

1980 Sandy Patlak University High 2007 Norm Hillner Lake Park

1981 Rod Gibbs Palatine 2008 Norm Hillner Lake Park

1982 Nick Markulin Brother Rice 2009 Joe Moreau Neuqua Valley

1983  Jim Luzzi St. Ignatius 2010 Joe Moreau Neuqua Valley

1984  Murphy Liang Homewood-Flossmoor 2011  Joe Moreau Neuqua Valley

1985 Bob Dollaske Maine East 2012 Joe Moreau Neuqua Valley

1986 Bob Dollaske Maine East 2013 Joe Moreau Neuqua Valley

1987 Barry Jacobson Downers Grove South 2014 Joe Moreau Neuqua Valley

1988 Norm Hillner Lake Park 2015 Brian Papa Lincoln-Way East
1989 Don Eken Lincoln-Way 2016 Brian Papa Lincoln-Way East
1990 Barry Jacobson Downers Grove South 2017  Brian Papa Downers Grove North
1991 Barry Jacobson Downers Grove South 2018 Brian Papa Downers Grove North
1992 Barry Jacobson Downers Grove South 2019  Brian Papa Downers Grove North
1993 Barry Jacobson Downers Grove South 2020 Brian Papa Downers Grove North
1994 Jim Lindbloom Elgin 2021  Brian Papa Downers Grove North
1995  Jim Lindbloom Elgin




